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CATEGORY

DV jammers

Clutches

1.55 kg
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MODEL CODE

ARTICLE

WEIGHT

DATE SCALE

FAMILY SWL
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Complete array

224,9

178,6

128,5
115,2

43,3

66,3

76,6

80 6

23,1

8 M8x1.25

168,9

42

12

17,5 min ÷ 37,5 max


